Einzelwertung

Wettkampfprotokoll

Pistolenpokal

9.40 25m KK Pistole/Revolver, Herrenklasse

1. Wiesenburg, Nico
2. Schelhas, Norman
3. Bartz, Enrico
4. Mrosek, Anne

SV Briick 89
SV Belzig 82
SV Belzig 59
SGi Werbiger Heide 46

9.40 25m KK Pistole/Revolver, Herren-Altersklasse

1. Miething, Matthias

2. Feller, Erik

3. Latuske, Dirk

4. Mrosek, Karola

5. Mrosek, Michael
a.W. Biermaier, Peter

SV Belzig 87
SV Brick 71
SV Belzig 71
SV Belzig 51
SV Belzig 62
SGi zu Potsdam 67

9.40 25m KK Pistole/Revoiver, Seniorenklasse

. Peris, Klaus

. Srocke, Klaus

. Gramberg, Jurgen
KuRner, Manfred

. Wacker, Detlef

. Winter, Frank

. Higelein, Uwe

. Staron, Ralf

. Feller, Mario

. Seyfarth, Silvia

COPNDANWN =

—

SV Oder-Spree 77
FSgi Teltow 74
SV Oder-Spree 71
FSgi Teltow 54
SV Belzig 58
Sgi Lubnitz 30
SV Belzig 44
Sgi Lubnitz 48
SV Belzig 22
Sgi Niemegk 38

2.53 25m Pistole 9 mm Luger, Herrenklasse

1. Wiesenburg, Nico

2. Schelhas, Norman

3. Bramer, Ingo
4. Mrosek, Anne

SV Briick 89
SV Belzig 74
Piauer Sgi 60
SGi Werbiger Heide 65

2.53 25m Pistole 9 mm Luger, Herren-Alterskiasse

1. Wichert, Ingo

2. Latuske, Dirk

3. Feller, Erik

4. Klose, Ekkehard
5. Mrosek, Michael
6. Friedrich, Dirk

SV Belzig 81
SV Belzig 83
SV Brick 68
Sgi Niemegk 80
SV Beizig 49

SV Belzig 62
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2.53 25m Pistole 9 mm Luger, Seniorenklasse

2.55 25m Revolver .357 Magnum, offene Herrenlasse

— —

2.59 25m Pistole .45 ACP, offene Herrenlasse

1. Woye, Hartmut

2. Winter, Frank
3. Staron, Ralif
4. Feller, Mario
5. Higelein, Uwe

. Srocke, Klaus
. Bramer, Ingo

Peris, Klaus
. Higelein, Uwe

. Feller, Mario

Sooo~NooA®WN A

1. Wiesenburg, Nico

2. Latuske, Dirk
3. Bramer, Ingo
4. Wichert, Ingo
5. Feller, Mario

. Geiflmar, Bianka
. Klose, Ekkehard

KiRner, Manfred

. Gramberg, Jurgen

. Quicker, Winfried
. Wenzlaff, Harald

Sgi Niemegk
Sgi Labnitz
Sgi Libnitz
SV Belzig
SV Belzig

Gotzer Bergschiitzen

Sgi Niemegk
FSgi Teltow
Plauer Sgi

FSgi Teltow

SV Oder-Spree
SV Belzig

SV Oder-Spree
SV Belzig

FSgi Teltow
FSgi Teltow

SV Briick
SV Belzig
Plauer Sgi
SV Belzig
SV Belzig

66
45
49
43
20

91

73
73

74
33
52
25

39

94
69
62
59
41

68
37
25
28
30

88

68
77

61

38
39

33

66
12

16

88
76
63
66
29

93

74
81
80

100
94
90
88
87

293
194
160
158
146

356
309
209
298
287
286
226
192
184
175
149

367
319
291
288
196



